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C FOR MARKETING 08 APR 22
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E FOR MARKETING 29 OCT 23

Site Plan

SPecificationS

5177 Williamsport Pike | Martinsburg, West Virginia 25404
AVAILABLE: 829,948 SF

Building size: 829,948 sf 
 (570' x 1456')

Office area: 1,600 sf spec office w/ restrooms

Site area: 63 acres  

Clear height: 40’ minimum first bay  

Construction: Tilt-up concrete w/ exterior paint 

Roof: 45 Mil TPO w/ R-20 insulation

Column spacing: 50' x 56' bays

Interior lighting:  LED high bay fixtures, open floor  
plan, 36K Lumen w/ motion sensors 

Exterior lighting:  Light poles to achieve 1.5 FC average

Sprinkler system:  NFPA compliant ESFR fire  
protection system

Electrical: 2,000A (4,000A available in Q1 ‘24)

Floor: 8" concrete slab

Dock loading:  Cross-dock configuration                  
154 (9’x10’) insulated doors with   
bumpers and z-guards

 41 doors equipped with 40,000 lb.   
 hydraulic levelers

Drive-in loading: Four (12'x14') manual doors

Auto parking: 516 spaces

Trailer storage:  197 total with 151 future spaces:  
348 total possible spaces

Truck court:  190' from edge of building to  
back of curb

Utility providers:  Electric: Potomac Edison 
Gas: MGC 
Water: Berkeley County 
Sewer: Berkeley County 
Fiber: Comcast
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Notable teNaNts iN the immediate area

Washington D.C. Dulles 
International Airport 
76 miles

Baltimore Thurgood  
Marshall International 
Airport 
87 miles

FedEx Ground 
7 miles

I-81 North & South 
Interchange: .5 miles

I-70 East & West  
Interchange: 9 miles

Key distaNces

Port of Baltimore 
86 miles

11

901

EXIT 20



5177 Williamsport Pike | Martinsburg, West Virginia 25404
AVAILABLE: 829,948 SF

civilian labor force Profile

22

50

220

220

119

68

70

70

66

Bear Rocks
Preserve

Morgantown Cumberland

50

17

15

301

220

66
66

95

81

70

70

76

83

68

495

National Capital
Parks

Maryland

Columbia

Martinsburg

Chambersburg

GermantownWinchester

Hagerstown

Frederick

Lancaster

Annapolis

Harrisburg

Baltimore

Washington

4 50

211

9566

81

Dale City

5177 Williamsport Pike Civilian Labor Force Heat Map
Detailed by Zip Code; 15-, 30-, and 45-Mile Radii

June 07, 2024

©2024 Esri Page 1 of 1

blue collar WorKers

23.4%  
30 Miles

26.7%
15 Miles

age 16+ labor Force

399,826  
30 Miles

133,314
15 Miles

employmeNt by iNdustry 
Top 5 within 15 Miles

Health Care

Retail Trade

Manufacturing

Educational 
Services

Transportation

16,8785

14,336

12,438

11,325

10,742

employmeNt by iNdustry 
Top 5 within 30 Miles

Health Care

Retail Trade

Manufacturing

Professional/ 
Tech Services

Educational 
Services

48,357

40,652

36,149

35,376

34,988

populatioN age 16-24 25-54 55-65 65+

15 Miles 19,279 81,306 22,677 10,053

30 Miles 54,505 243,963 70,064 31,294

15 Miles 16,878 78,998 21,918 9,905
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location, location, location

5177 Williamsport Pike | Martinsburg, West Virginia 25404
AVAILABLE: 829,948 SF

All rights reserved.  The information contained in this communication is strictly confidential.  This information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable but has not been 
verified.  No warranty or representation, express or implied, is made as to the condition of the property (or properties) referenced herein or as to the accuracy or completeness of the 
information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing condi-
tions imposed by the property owner(s).  Any projections, opinions or estimates are subject to uncertainty and do not signify current or future property performance. 
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